
Individual
Company First Last Score

MV FFA Girls Jon Bowers 99
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 96
Individual Patrick Grothues 96
Team Welch Tres Summerlan 96
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Charles Goss 92
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Daryll Gremzllion 91
Individual Easton Sanchez 91
RESPEC 2 Miles Rihn 90
Team Welch Jim Welch 90
Individual Ty Schuenemann 88
Individual Jamie Armstrong 87
Rio Medina Skeet Todd Haby 87
Julianna's Clay Hamblett 87
Young Guns Johnathon Diaz 87
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 86
Individual Charlie Zinsmeyer 85
Team Welch Caleb 83
Team Welch Matt Pedroza 82
Julianna's Rob Hays 82
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Steve Laukhuf 81
RESPEC 2 Brandon Evans 81
Rio Medina Skeet Gordon Hitzfelder 80
Julianna's Matt Blanks 80
RESPEC 3 Hayden Dallmeyer 78
MV FFA Girls Addy Bowers 76
RESPEC 1 Jake Posey 76
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Daniel Rivera 75
Individual Wes Duncan 74
RESPEC 1 Trevor Hunt 74
RESPEC 1 Landon Persyn 73



Individual
RESPEC 3 Daryl Spillmann 73
Young Guns Jon Burns 72
Young Guns Brennan Butler 69
Rio Medina Skeet Joe Holzhaus 68
RESPEC 2 Chris Fowler 68
Individual Keagan Martinez 67
MV FFA Girls MJ Juarez 67
MV FFA Girls Brook Duncan 67
RESPEC 1 Kevin Hunt 67
Young Guns Owen Jarrett 67
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Desiree Beal 66
Bottom of the Barrel Frank Jarrett 62
Bottom of the Barrel Brooks Butler 61
Julianna's James Hererra 61
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Lance Gremillon 58
Bottom of the Barrel Wes Burns 58
RESPEC 2 Colby Evans 57
RESPEC 3 Lindsay Drennan 57
Individual Cheryl Grothues 51
Rio Medina Skeet Jeremy Johonnett 49
Bottom of the Barrel Ainsley Burns 45
RESPEC 3 Alicia Gilley 41



TEAM

Company First Last Score

Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 96
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Charles Goss 92
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Steve Laukhuf 81
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Daryll Gremzllion 91

360
Team Welch Jim Welch 90
Team Welch Matt Pedroza 82
Team Welch Tres Summerlan 96
Team Welch Caleb 83

351
Julianna's James Hererra 61
Julianna's Rob Hays 82
Julianna's Matt Blanks 80
Julianna's Clay Hamblett 87

310
MV FFA Girls Addy Bowers 76
MV FFA Girls MJ Juarez 67
MV FFA Girls Brook Duncan 67
MV FFA Girls Jon Bowers 99

309
RESPEC 2 Chris Fowler 68
RESPEC 2 Miles Rihn 90
RESPEC 2 Brandon Evans 81
RESPEC 2 Colby Evans 57

296
Young Guns Jon Burns 72
Young Guns Johnathon Diaz 87
Young Guns Brennan Butler 69
Young Guns Owen Jarrett 67

295



TEAM
RESPEC 1 Landon Persyn 73
RESPEC 1 Kevin Hunt 67
RESPEC 1 Trevor Hunt 74
RESPEC 1 Jake Posey 76

290
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 86
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Daniel Rivera 75
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Desiree Beal 66
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Lance Gremillon 58

285
Rio Medina Skeet Todd Haby 87
Rio Medina Skeet Joe Holzhaus 68
Rio Medina Skeet Jeremy Johonnett 49
Rio Medina Skeet Gordon Hitzfelder 80

284
RESPEC 3 Alicia Gilley 41
RESPEC 3 Lindsay Drennan 57
RESPEC 3 Daryl Spillmann 73
RESPEC 3 Hayden Dallmeyer 78

249
Bottom of the Barrel Ainsley Burns 45
Bottom of the Barrel Brooks Butler 61
Bottom of the Barrel Wes Burns 58
Bottom of the Barrel Frank Jarrett 62

226



Company First Last Score Award
MV FFA Girls Jon Bowers 99 HOA

Company First Last Score Award
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 2 Shannon Young 86 Lady HOA

Company First Last Score Award
Individual Easton Sanchez 91 Youth HOA

Company First Last Score Award
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Jay Gable 96
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Charles Goss 92
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Steve Laukhuf 81
Nyle Maxwell Dodge 1 Daryll Gremzllion 91

360
Team Welch Jim Welch 90
Team Welch Matt Pedroza 82
Team Welch Tres Summerlan 96
Team Welch Caleb 83

351
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